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NOTE: Item added to agenda ~° 

In Response to the Extension of 
Governor Baker's Executive Order Regarding 

Massachusetts Open Meeting Law and Social Distancing 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Advanced Math and Science Academy Charter School 

201 Forest Street 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FINANCE & AUDIT COMMITTEE 

will meet via remote participation 
Monday, April 11, 2022 

5:30 PM 

Live remote public access to Board of Trustees meetings 

Will be available on AMSA's website homepage at 

amsacs.org 

Agenda 

o Approve minutes from: 
3/14/22 
3/22/22 
3/24/22 
3/28/22 

o Review March 22 Financial Statements 
o WReview Draft 6udge-r FYE 2023 

Review Building Tracking Report 
o Other/Urgent Business 


